
From: 
To: Lesley Groff < 

Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Date: Tue, 18 Jul 2017 10:24:13 +0000 

I received the camera, so amazing, Thank you! qp Did you put the note inside? 

Beautiful day! 
L 

> On 17 Jul 2017, at 15:40, Lesley Groff < 

> Super!!!! 4, 
> 
> Sent from my iPhone 

>> On Jul 17, 2017, at 8:10 AM, 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>> 
>>> On 17 Jul 2017, at 15:05, Lesley Groff < 
>>> 
>>> 
>>> 
>>>> On Jul 17, 2017, at 7:21 AM, 
>>>> 
>>>> 
need it for custom clearance. 
>>>> 
>>>> Best regards 
>>>> 
>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> 
>>>>> Sent from my iPhone 
>>>>> 
>>>>>> On Jul 14, 2017, at 11:09 AM, 
>>>>>> 
>>>>» I tracked it, 

On 14 Jul 2017, at 18:21, Lesley Groff > wrote: 

Yes please do! Thank you!! Enjoy your weekend. 

Just sent it to you...let me know how you do! 

> wrote: 

Thank you! I submitted everything, now waiting :) sending you hugs 

> wrote: 

> wrote: 

> wrote: 

Dear Lesley, do you have any invoices or anything for camera invoice or something? I 

> wrote: 

for me shows clearance delay in Riga, then they usually sends an email. 
But if nothing I can also contact them on Monday :) 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>> Cheers, 
>>>>>> L. 
>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> On 14 Jul 2017, at 17:55, Lesley Groff < wrote: 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> The Fed Ex is to arrive on Monday 17! 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> Fed Ex#7796 0512 7283 
>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>> On Jul 14, 2017, at 10:49 AM, > wrote: 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>> Dear Lesley, could you please check if you have received an email from fedex to your 
email? I haven't been able to reach them, it will be only possible now on Monday morning. 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>» Best wishes 
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>>>>>>>> L. 
>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>> On 11 Jul 2017, at 22:53, Lesley Groff < > wrote: 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>> Fed Ex Tracking 4 7796 0512 7283...sending it International Priority! 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>> On Jul 11, 2017, at 2:49 PM, wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>> Great! Looking forward to it! :) Wish you an amazing week. 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>> On 11 Jul 2017, at 21:47, Lesley Groff wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>> Yes, I thought it was odd also...we will try again but this time with Fed Ex...the 
return address will be from Jeffrey Epstein. I will give you the tracking information once I 
have it. :) 
>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> On Jul 11, 2017, at 2:35 PM, wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> Hi! Always happy to hear from you! It is really strange, I am not sure wh would 

dn't receive any notice about it... Address is 
Looking forward to hearing from you more... and help tracking it. Hope 

works ou t is time. 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>» Best regards, 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> On 11 Jul 2017, at 21:26, Lesley Groff < wrote: 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> Hello ..Jeffrey would like you to have a camera...we ordered one from Amazon, 
it was shipped to address in Riga, but then returned due to "Undeliverable"...can you please 
send me the address of where we should send you the camera? I ordered another one and it is 
at Jeffrey's home ready to ship to you via Fed. Ex... 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>>>> Thank you! 
>>>>>>>>>>>» Lesley 
>>>>>>>>>>>» Assistant to Jeffrey Epstein 
>>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>>>> 
>>>>>>> 
>>> 
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